Project Name:
PLC  PANE L
Titel: Part List Issued Date: 03/11/27
Vendor Doc. No.:
SA-042-PL-PLC-031127-00
ITEM Cat. DESCRIPTION (English) ORDER CODE MANUFACTUR
1 PLC Modules
SIMATIC S7-400H, CPU 414-5H, central processing
unit for S7-400H and S7-400F/FH, 5 interfaces: 1x
MPI/DP, 1x DP, 1x PN and 2 for sync modules, 4 MB
memory (2 MB data/2 MB program),
6ES7414-5HM06-0AB0 SIEMENS 2
2 PLC Modules
Communications processor CP 443-1; 2x 10/100
Mbit/s (IE switch); RJ45 ports; ISO; TCP; UDP;
PROFINET IO controller; S7 communication; Open
communication (SEND/ RECEIVE); S7 routing; IP
configuration via DHCP/ Block; IP Access control list;
time-of-day synchronization; extended web
diagnostics; Fast Startup; Support for PROFIenergy;
6GK7443-1EX30-0XE0 SIEMENS 2
3 PLC Modules
SIMATIC S7, memory card for S7-400, long design, 5V
Flash EPROM, 8 Mbyte
6ES7952-1AM00-0AA0 SIEMENS 2
4 PLC Modules
SIMATIC S7-400, Power supply PS407: 10 A, wide
range, UC 120/230V, 5 V DC/10 A
6ES7407-0KR02-0AA0 SIEMENS 2
5 PLC Modules
SIMATIC S7-400, Backup battery 3.6 V/2.3 AH for PS
405 4 A/10 A/20 A and PS 407 4 A/10 A/20 A
6ES7971-0BA00 SIEMENS 4
6 PLC Modules
SIMATIC S7-400H, rack UR2-H, central and
distributed with 2 x 9 slots,
6ES7400-2JA00-0AA0 SIEMENS 1
7 PLC Modules
SIMATIC S7-400H, Synchronization module V6 for
patch cable to 10 m
6ES7960-1AA06-0XA0 SIEMENS 2
8 PLC Modules
SIMATIC S7-400H, Patch cable FOC 1 m for
synchronization module
6ES7960-1AA04-5AA0 SIEMENS 2
شرکت پیشرو حامیان انرژی:  پیمانکار
MR No.:  -
Panel Name: PLC Panel
Rev: 00

Vendor Doc. No.:
SA-042-PL-PLC-031127-00
ITEM Cat. DESCRIPTION (English) ORDER CODE MANUFACTUR
شرکت پیشرو حامیان انرژی:  پیمانکار
MR No.:  -
Panel Name: PLC Panel
Rev: 00
HSE Group: کارفرما
M
a
in
 P
L
C
 P
a
n
e
l
16 PLC Modules
SIMATIC S7-300, DIGITAL INPUT SM 321,
OPTICALLY PCS ISOLATED 32DI, 24 V DC, 1 X 40
PIN
6ES7321-1BL00-0AA0 SIEMENS 1
17 PLC Modules
SIMATIC S7/PCS7, digital output SM 322, 16 DO; 24
V DC / 0.5 A, diagnostics-capable, wire break
detection with 0 and 1 signal, 1 x 40-pole, interface IM
153-X HF required
6ES7322-8BH10-0AA0 SIEMENS 2
18 PLC Modules
SIMATIC S7-300, DIGITAL OUTPUT SM 322,
OPTICALLY ISOLATED, 32DO, 24V DC, 0.5A, 1 X 40
PIN, SUM OF OUTPUT CURRENTS 4A/GROUP
(16A/MODULE)
6ES7322-1BL00-0AA0 SIEMENS 1
19 PLC Modules
SIMATIC DP, HART analog input SM 331, 8 AI, 0/4 -
20 mA HART, for ET200M with IM153-2, 1 x 20-pole,
Functions: FW update, HART auxiliary variables,
redundancy, local diagnostic buffer with time stamping
6ES7331-7TF01-0AB0 SIEMENS 4
20 PLC Modules
SIMATIC S7-300, Analog output SM 332, isolated, 4
AO, U/I; diagnostics; resolution 11/12 bits, 20-pole,
removing and inserting possible with active backplane
bus
6ES7332-5HD01-0AB0 SIEMENS 1
21 PLC Modules SIMATIC S7-300, RAIL L=530MM 6ES7390-1AF30-0AA0 SIEMENS 1
22 PLC Modules
SIMATIC DP, Connection ET 200M IM 153-2 High
Feature for max. 12 S7-300 modules with redundancy
capability, Timestamping suitable for isochronous

Vendor Doc. No.:
SA-042-PL-PLC-031127-00
ITEM Cat. DESCRIPTION (English) ORDER CODE MANUFACTUR
شرکت پیشرو حامیان انرژی:  پیمانکار
MR No.:  -
Panel Name: PLC Panel
Rev: 00
HSE Group: کارفرما
M
a
in
 P
L
C
 P
a
n
e
l
37 Panel  QUINT4-PS/1AC/24DC/40 - Power supply unit 2904603 PHOENIX 4
38 Panel
 QUINT-DIODE/12-24DC/2X20/1X40 - Redundancy
module
2320157 PHOENIX 2
39 Panel
 UT 6-HESILED 24 (6,3X32) - Fuse modular terminal
block
3046414,02153.15HXP PHOENIX 27
40 Panel
 UT 6-HESILED 24 (6,3X32) - Fuse modular terminal
block
3046414,0215005.HXP PHOENIX 1
41 Panel
 UT 6-HESILED 24 (6,3X32) - Fuse modular terminal
block
3046414,0215250.HXP PHOENIX 24
42 Panel
 UT 6-HESILED 24 (6,3X32) - Fuse modular terminal
block
3046414,0215002.HXP PHOENIX 8
43 Panel
 PLT-SEC-T3-230-FM-UT - Type 3 surge protection
device
2907919 PHOENIX 2